

MMGS Road Khadapalli to Gudla MMGS Road.

(MMGS)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

~~Forin~~ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Balaji Teachers

M.D. NO. 863

1st on a/c bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name—	MMGSY Road				
	Khadaspatti to Guddiyya				
	MMGSY Road.				
Contractor—	M/s Bala ji Traders				
Agg No—	14/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22				
Commencement date—	18.05.2021				
Completion date—	17.05.2022				

①	Setting out pillar do do				
	all complete job: - - -				14 Nos ✓
②	Clearing & grubbing				
	road land do do all				
	complete job:				
	1800 x 3.50m (aw) = 6300m ² ✓				
	Say - 0.630 Hxe ✓				
③	Dismantling of existing				
	old Rec structure do do				
	all complete job: - - -				1.77m ³ ✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF Amount				R ₅	
(26) Tack coat (R 51)					
(Page 18, item 8)					
Qty 5491.85 m ² @ R ₅ 14.20/m ² = R ₅ 77984.00					
(27) Earthwork shoulder					
(Page 18, item 06)					
Qty 1482.33 m ³ @ R ₅ 222.61/m ³ = R ₅ 329981.00					
(28) Road marking					
(Page 18, item 09)					
BT Portion					
Qty 290.00 m ² @ R ₅ 721.95/m ² = R ₅ 209366.00					
cc Portion					
Qty 70.00 m ² @ R ₅ 815.07/m ² = R ₅ 57055.00					
(29) Road furniture					
(Page 19, item 10)					
a) Km Stone - 03 Nos					
@ R ₅ 2370.15/each = R ₅ 7110.00					
b) 200 mm stone - 07 Nos					
@ R ₅ 626.72/each = R ₅ 4387.00					
(30) Plantation on both side					
(Page 19, item 12)					
Qty 140 Nos @ R ₅ 1150.39/each = R ₅ 161046.00					
(31) Traffic signs					
(Page 19, item 11)					
a) 600 mm triangle - 07 Nos					
@ R ₅ 3434.34/m ² = R ₅ 24041.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sif amant				R ₃	
b) 900 mm Octagon - 02 Nos					
@ R ₃ 8511.65/each					R ₃ 17023.00
c) 600x450 mm Rectangle - 07 Nos					
@ R ₃ 4556.09/each					R ₃ 31893.00
					R ₃ 11108217.00
Add GST 12%					R ₃ 1332986.00
Add L. less 1%					R ₃ 111082.00
S. Fee					R ₃ 166812.00
					R ₃ 12719097.00

R₃ 12719097.00

Deduction egg. 5.50% (-) R₃ 699 550.00

Payable amount R₃ 12019 547.00

Previous payment (-) R₃ 8492095.00

Payable amount R₃ 35274 52.00

2000
TE 12/03/2022

11/6-22
13.3.22
AF

Continuation